4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

Por.

Semnaturi:

01.Concurs

24.07.2025 13:35:

24.07.2025 13:35:
Sincronizare : 24.07.2025 13:35:
imbarcati: 20

0764717M
0764781F
1014523F
0579196M
0316445F
0764777M
0579188M
0764753M
0352397M
0764782M
1014578F
0764727F
2040431F
0571289F
0764731F
0147923F
0764744F
2040440F
0764741F
0764715F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

745656
47° 44

N

Columbofil

Longitudine
55 GPS
55 +0
55 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA3FA1B8 | 24.07 13:
| DA9D66GAT7 | 24.07 13:
| DBOBC600 | 24.07 13:
|DA3FAL177 | 24.07 13:
|DB016398 | 24.07 13:
| DAGF8707 | 24.07 13:
| DA3FA2EA | 24.07 13:
|DAE478DE | 24.07 13:
|DBOOC47A | 24.07 13:
|DA11FEDG | 24.07 13:
| DA8704DA | 24.07 13:
|DBOBCS5FD | 24.07 13:
| DBOBC601 | 24.07 13:
| DBOBC63C | 24.07 13:
| DBOBC64A | 24.07 13:
|DBOBC615 | 24.07 13:
|DBOBC624 | 24.07 13:
| DBOBC647 | 24.07 13:
|DBOBC623 | 24.07 13:
| DBOBC60OB | 24.07 13:

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

23348

Benzing 48908852 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Haidu B+ Robas M

23° 17"

46' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

105245
8000A569

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225593_1753364155.pdf

